Covid - 19

Reassurance

Do you know an older adult who may be isolated during the Covid-19?
These providers are available with support and a friendly visit via the
telephone to older adults.

Central MN Council on Aging, through the Federal Older Americans Act, is funding
these agencies to provide this service to older adults in Benton, Cass, Chisago,
Crow Wing, Isanti, Kanabec, Mille Lacs, Morrison, Pine, Sherburne, Stearns, Todd,
Wadenaq, & Wright counties.

CARE - Community Action
Respecting Elders

Faith in Action for Cass County
Family Pathways

Helping Hands Outreach

Horizon Health
Interfaith Volunteers
Kanabec County Public Health

Lakes & Pines, CAC

Lutheran Social Service
MN-Mid Legal Aid

Park View Care Center

Paynesville Area ROSE Center
Senior Community Services

Wright County
Community Action

320-968-7848

218-675-5435
800-675-5435

651-674-8040

320-746-9960
320-468-6451
218-820-7454
320-679-6330
320-679-1800

218-233-7521

320-253-0121

763-951-7819
763-951-7886
320-243-5144
763-416-7969

320-963-6500

N2

Assumption Community 320-348-2322 Stearns County & Greater St. Cloud
Faith in Action

Benton County & surrounding areas

Cass County

Isanti, Kanabec, Mille Lacs, Pine, &
Chisago Counties

Holdingford surrounding area

Morrison County

Crow Wing County
Kanabec County

Mille Lacs, Isanti, Chisago, Pine,
& Kanabec

Crow Wing, Todd, Wadena, Morrison,
& Cass Counties

CMCOA 14 Counties Region
Buffalo, Wright County

Stearns County
Sherburne & Wright Counties
Wright County

877-797-7299

Well Conmeected is a community made up of participants, staff,
facilitators, presenters, and other volunteers who care about each
other and who value being connected. All groups are accessible by
phone from wherever you are at no cost to you.




