

Reassurance

Do you know an older adult who may be isolated during the Covid-19? These providers are available with support and a friendly visit via the telephone to older adults.

Central MN Council on Aging, through the Federal Older Americans Act, is funding these agencies to provide this service to older adults in Benton, Cass, Chisago, Crow Wing, Isanti, Kanabec, Mille Lacs, Morrison, Pine, Sherburne, Stearns, Todd, Wadena, & Wright counties.

Provider	Phone	Service Area
Assumption Community Faith in Action	320-348-2322	Stearns County & Greater St. Cloud
CARE - Community Action Respecting Elders	320-968-7848	Benton County & surrounding areas
Faith in Action for Cass County	218-675-5435 800-675-5435	Cass County
Family Pathways	651-674-8040	Isanti, Kanabec, Mille Lacs, Pine, & Chisago Counties
Helping Hands Outreach	320-746-9960	Holdingford surrounding area
Horizon Health	320-468-6451	Morrison County
Interfaith Volunteers	218-820-7454	Crow Wing County
Kanabec County Public Health	320-679-6330	Kanabec County
Lakes & Pines, CAC	320-679-1800	Mille Lacs, Isanti, Chisago, Pine, & Kanabec
Lutheran Social Service	218-233-7521	Crow Wing, Todd, Wadena, Morrison, & Cass Counties
MN-Mid Legal Aid	320-253-0121	CMCOA 14 Counties Region
Park View Care Center	763-951-7819 763-951-7886	Buffalo, Wright County
Paynesville Area ROSE Center	320-243-5144	Stearns County
Senior Community Services	763-416-7969	Sherburne & Wright Counties
Wright County Community Action	320-963-6500	Wright County





877-797-7299

Well Connected is a community made up of participants, staff, facilitators, presenters, and other volunteers who care about each other and who value being connected. All groups are accessible by phone from wherever you are at **no cost** to you.